Jawahar Medical Foundation’s
ACPM Medical College & Hospital, Sakri Road, Morane Tal and Dist.- Dhule.
° MBBS FEES STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 -

ONLY REPORT
i ON SUBMISSION OF STATUS RETENTION
TUITION & LIBRARY LABORATORY |CAUTION HOSTEL UNIVERSITY ALL ngNTs
DEVELOPMENT |HOSTEL FEE  |MESS FEE GYMKHANA FEE DEPOSIT DEPOSIT MONEY DEPOSIT FEES
CATEGORY FEE DEPOSIT
ONE TIME & REFUNDABLE AFTER COURSE |reemem
FEE/ASHWAMEDH/DI
PER YEAR PER YEAR ONE TIME bl g TOTAL
MANGEMENT FUND
Open 828,000 100,000 63,000 10,000 25,000 20,000] 100,000 75,000 11,240 1,232,240
OBC (income below 8 (akh) 458,357 100,000] 63,000 10,000 25,000 20,0000 100,000 75,000 3,940 855,297
EBC,EWS,SEBC (income below 8 lakh) 414,000 100,000| 63,000 10,000 25,000 20,0000 100,000 75,000 11,240 818,240
OBC Girls - 2940 485,654
For Girls EBC'EWS’ffaf'OBC nceme below s 1« ing 70y 100,000 | 63,000 10,000 25,000 | 20,000 | 100,000 75,000
11,240 492,954
SBC/NT/VJ  (income below 8 lakh) 88,714 100,000\ 63,000 10,000 25,000 20,0000 100,000 75,000 3,940 485,654
SC/ST 0 100,000| 63,000 10,000 25,000 20,000] 100,000 75,000 3,940 396,940
15% NRI / AGAINST NRI QUOTA 4,140,000 100,000| 63,000 10,000 25,000 20,0000 100,000 75,000 55,290 4,588,290

Note : The Tuition Fees are approved by FRA but it is subjected to

increase provided FRA approves)

(DD to Be Submitted by Student at the Time of Admission)
;’- FEE TYPE DD/ CASH Category Amount of DD A/C DETAILS FOR ONLINE TRANSFER
(o)
Admission Procedure Fee Cash ALL Rs. 1500/~
Tuition Fee in Favor of ............. IQ/NRI- 41,40,000/- Name:- JMF’s ACPM Medical College
OPEN- RS.8,28,000/-
F’s ACP dical College, Payable at Dhul OBC (i bel lakh RS.4,58,357/-
JMF’s ACPM Medical College ayable a ule (income below 8 lakh) ,58,35 A/C. No :- 0139000100183398
1 DD No. - 1 EBC/EWS/SEBC (income below 8 lakh) |RS.4,14,000/-
SBC /VJ/NT/-(income below 8 lakh) RS.88,714/-
For Girls EBC,EWS,SEBC,0BC RS.88,714/- f
(income below 8 lakh) IFSC Code :- PUNB0013900
SC/ST - Rs. Nil
Deposits, Hostel Fee & University Fee OPEN- Rs. 3,41,240/- (OPEN /EBC/EWS/SEBC) b v-Puntis St Bk
By DD In Favor of ... Reserve Category Rs.3,33,940-/ (OBC/SC/ST/NT/VI/SBC) |22k i-Punjab National Ban
DD No.-2
" JMF’s ACPM Medical College, Payable at Dhule i Branch :- Lane No.6, Parola Road, Dhule
IQ/NRI Seats 15% RS.3,85,290/-
Mess Fee By DD No. - 3 ALL Rs.63000/- Name :- JMF’s ACPM Medical College Mess AC
3 Mess Fee in Favor of ............. A/C. No :- 0222101023594
JMF’s ACPM Medical College Mess Account, Payable at Dhule IFSC Code :- CNRB0000222
Bank/Br :-Canara Bank, Dhule




o UeTforE AU %o w-u- YFHAT FWET AATHFH WETIIATAAT LI

AUUTHTES FETHU UTEs TPAT Jaahia Herfa=naa go

SEATET WEIHe) Bra3vSur=

| Tre, A ar for.ges

geF 7 b qh ek b > gb 3T gow | 3T gow | Areuit & qrEer,

e (awemar (CEGIEL (CESIEN (azarar | fFrmdis #er aeasEs

et oo a1 ) A ) qr7 ) a7 ) qh

,STITHEN/ TS I+
AT goh

gﬁru’a‘*‘? LR o000 200000 T 3000 20000 R o000 Ro0o0o00 200000 LY oo0o0 22R¥o 2RIRIR¥ o
SR :
(ST e
H—WW{% R X A-LER\] 200000 %3000 20000 R41 o000 Roo0o0o0 goo0000 VxR o000 3I¥ o A A \]
T < STETHET FHHT
A T 91 B )
arfe weE F g/ |
Waﬁ' R ¥ o000 200000 L3000 20000 Rx o000 Roo0o0o0 200000 Yk ooo0 22RF o0 L R€K 0
FRT HoS ETST-3T{ Bhooo
O o gEw/ WA A THTT - 3¥o HCUuERY
HAMH "Ycsh d T < [AACE -2 200000 L3000 20000 Rx o000 Roo0o0o0 200000
HETEAT (€ SrEroer geR¥ o ¥ RN
FHT FeqwT)
femma/fasmst (e
T FA-HISITY
mwi'%st-qm'c [AACEE-1 200000 L3000 20000 R®oo0o Roo0o0o0 200000 Lk ooo0 IRE o ELARAR-1
FIETAEAT FHT ATE O
aTe Brefies )
mﬁ?{ﬂl?ﬁ/mﬁ'-ﬁ' N 200000 %3000 20000 R o000 Roo0o0o0 200000 YWk ooo0 IRKE o IRGE¥ o
2(‘\2?% / weLg o000 200000 %3000 20000 R o000
4 Eﬁl?l’ Roo0o0o0 200000 VY oo0o0 Y4« R o0 ERrLL R o
AT . 2. < FFEATIEAT FHT IA~ AFITAT 3@ weF [ wrArfors o Serfrrgtear ArETEEt a8 §a¥ WEEEE A1 e gestar freror

ok I TIEAT FoHr=ar

T R0R3-3¥ =T qefAear AT e FSeT ITT=TET STEET STHT FLOr ATATE TS

R. ¢4 THH WEATANS IEF FaTicies faameat qaerseed ¥ rawes FRRu= ez Udl 9ra¥ HI0r SaaHed AL, 5T FIAGTT o
Trega gwar" warst fagstr wearor fasmr/snfeart fremr/ S fraror famr (€. . ) Arwsge/ sy & v

ArsrerarSt oA Ao . reg- 2o ve /A F. g on/Aifiy R.c & Rovw T F fAmg-Row/aF.
gou/aifii—w f. 22 S5 Row FEL UTT Ecdes, = | srefere Freardis et gow wfagdt swwt domi=r o Jvamardt gearar s




I have attached the following Original Certificates / Documents with 2

attested Xerox set with admission form.

Sr. Certificates Tick
No.
1 | Allotment Letter
7 | Online Application Form & Preference Form filled on mahacet.org
3 | NEET UG Admit Card - 2024
4 | NEET UG Mark Sheet - 2024
5 | Nationality & Domicile
6 |S.S.C.(10™) Passing Certificate & Mark sheet
7 | H.S.C. (12" ) Passing Certificate & Mark sheet
8 | Medical Fitness (Annexure — H)
9 | Leaving / Transfer Certificate
10 | Caste Certificate - if applicable
11 | Caste Validity Certificate - if applicable
12 Non & Creamy Layer Certificate - if applicable
(valid upto 31/03/2025)
13 | EWS/SEBC / EBC Certificate - if applicable
14 | Hilly Area Certificate & Parent Domicile - if applicable
15 | Migration Certificate - if applicable
16 | Gap Certificate - if applicable
17 | Student - Aadhar Card & Pan Card & Voter Card Xerox
18 | Parents - Aadhar Card & Pan Card
19 | Student Bank Passbook Xerox
20 | Attempt Certificate — Previous School / College
21 | Bonafide Certificate — Previous School / College
22 | Character Certificate — Previous School / College
23 | Income Certificate 2023-24 issued by magistrate Original
24 | Passport size Photograph - 06




